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Cocktails

tried & tasted

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda

BLOODY MARY
Absolut vodka, worcester, tabasco, tomato

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut citron, cointreau, cranberry, lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Look out for our latest concept and happy hour deals!

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut vodka, chambord, pineapple

POMEGRANATE MARGARITA
Olmeca tequila, cointreau, lime, pomegranate liquor

DARK ‘N’ STORMY

Goslings black rum & ginger beer, lime
MOIJITO

Havana 3, mint, lime, soda

NEGRONI

West Winds Sabre, punt e mes, Campari
MARTINI

Choice of gin or vodka, dry or sweet

OLD FASHIONED
Choice of whiskey, bitters, & sugar
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Cocktails

favourites & creations

Crafted cocktails $16

Haku Espresso Martini
Haku white rice vodka, Mozart dark chocolate, fresh espresso
Maple 'n’ Makers
Makers Mark, grapefruit soda, maple syrup & bitters
Shogun Aperitivo
Suntory’s Roku gin, Casoni 1814, peach syrup & soda

PASSION LIME COOLER
Absolut, passionfruit pulp, lime, soda

SPICY MARGARITA
Olmeca tequila, cointreau, lime, monin lime & habanero

SOUTHSIDE
West Winds Sabre, mint, lime

PASSIONFRUIT MOIJITO
Havana 3, monin passionfruit & pulp, lime, soda

CARIBOU LOU
Light Rum, mailbu, pineapple juice

PALOMA
Olmeca tequila, capi grapefruit soda, lime juice
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Wine

WHITE
West Cape Howe, Unwooded Chardonnay, Great Southern, WA
West Cape Howe, ‘Old School’ Chardonnay,
Mt Barker/ Frankland, WA
Tai Nui, SB, Marlborough, NZ
Singlefile ‘Run Free’, SB, Great Southern, WA
Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’, Riesling, Margaret River, WA
The Jetty, SBS, Geographe, WA
Trentham, Moscato, Trentham Cliffs, NSW

Chain of Ponds Novello, Pinot Grigio, SA

ROSE
Risky Business, ‘White Label’ Rose, MR/ Great Southern, WA

Triennes, Grenache Rose, Provence, FRA
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Wine

SPARKLING

Mt Monster, Brut, South Eastern AUS 9
Risky Business, Prosecco, King Valley, VIC 9.5
Mumm, Grand Cordon, Champagne, FRA 15

Mumm, Rose Grand Cordon, Champagne, FRA
Perrier- Jouet, Grand Brut Champagne, France

Aperol spritz, Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange
Pampelle spritz, Pampelle (bittersweet red grapefruit),

prosecco, soda, grapefruit

RED

Whicher Ridge, Shiraz, Frankland River, WA 12
Bowen Estate, Shiraz, Coonawarra, SA 13
Hay Shed Hill, Malbec, Margaret River, WA 11
West Cape Howe, Tempranillo, Frankland River, WA 9

Tim Adams ‘The Fergus’, Grenache Tempranillo Malbec,

Clare Valley, SA 11
Mt. Trio, Pinot Noir, Porongurup, WA 10
Xanadu, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA 13

O’Leary Walker, Cab. Merlot, Clare Valley, SA 9
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WHISK
WEDNESDAY

10-year-olds

Talisker
Laphroaig

Bushmills

Glenmorangie




Whisky |

Bushmills

Liberties

Hellyers Road
Glenmorangie
Laphroaig

Ardbeg

Talisker

Jura Origin

Highland Park
Glengrant

The Benriach Curiostas
Glenfarclas
Aerstone ‘Land Cask’

Aerstone ‘Sea cask’

10 years

Antrim Ireland
Dublin Ireland
Tasmania
Highland
Islay
Islay
Isle of Skye
Isle of Jura
Orkney Islands
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Lowland

Lowland

10
13
13
11
13
12
13
13
11
12
14
13
12
12

Scotch Single Malt | Speyside

Aberlour 12
Cragganmore 12
Balvenie Doublewood 12
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich I.P.A.
Glenlivet 12

Glenlivet 12 Double oak
The Glenlivet 18

Glenlivet 25

High & Lowlands

Ailsa Bay
Auchenstoshan
Springbank 15

Oban 14

Dalmore 15
Glenmorangie ‘Nectar’
Glenmorangie ‘Astar’

Glenmorangie 18

Glenmorangie ‘Cake’

Lowland
Lowland
Campbeltown
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
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11
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14
18
70
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Scotch Single Malt | Isles

Highland Park Valkyrie
Highland Park 18

Arran Lochranza Reserve
Jura Prophecy

Port Charlotte
Bruichladdich Classic
Lagavulin 8

Lagavulin Natural Cask 12
Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Bunnahabhain

Ardbeg AN OA

Ardbeg 19

Bowmore ’vault edition’

Talisker 25

Orkney
Orkney
Arran
Jura
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Skye

19
28
12
18
15
13
17
19
21
17
15
16
35
25
60

Scotch Blends

Dimple 15

Chivas Regal XV
Chivas Regal Ultis
Chivas Regal 18
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Regal Extra

Monkey Shoulder

Local Whisky

Limeburners Directors Cut Western Australia

Hellyers Road Tasmania
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Irish Whisky

Jameson

Jameson Caskmates Stout
Jameson Caskmates |.P.A.
Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Reserve Vintage 2007
Powers

Redbreast 12

Redbreast 21

10
75
12
18
45

Japanese Whisky

Tokinoka

Mars Maltage Cosmo
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka

Nikka Red

Nikka Black

Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka (Pure Malt) Taketsuru
Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka 17

Hakushu

Hakushu 12

Hakushu 18
Yamazaki

Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18

17
27
16
17
17
17
19
19
16
19
19
80
16
22
70
18
24
180



Bourbon | Rye Whisk(e)y

Wild Turkey Rye

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Jim Beam Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve
Buffalo Trace

Makers 46

Canadian Club
Canadian Club 12

J.P. Wisers 18

10
14
13
13
11
11
10
11
15

Australian Gin

Archie Rose

Boatrocker ‘Jungle Gin’
Patient Wolf

Patient Wolf Summer Thyme
Patient Wolf Blackthorne
Four Pillars Rare

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Four Pillars Kyoto
Giniversity Botanical
Giniversity Smoked Hemp
Giniversity Barrel Aged
Giniversity Pink Gin
Wandering Gin

Ink Gin

Souwester

West Winds Sabre

West Winds Cutlass
West Winds Plum

West Winds Barrel Aged
West Winds Broadside
West Winds Pinque Rose

15
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
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12
12
14
14
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10
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13.5
14
15
11



International Gin

Malfy Original

Malfy Blood Orange

Malfy Limone

Malfy Rosa

Roku

Ophir Oriental Spiced
Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Hendricks

Tanqueray N° 10

Edgerton Pink

Nikka Coffey

Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Boodles Mulberry

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Blackberry
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Berkshire Rhubarb & Raspberry

Berkshire Dandelion & Burdock

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Japan
England
Ireland
Scotland
England
England
Japan
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

10
11
10
11
10

12.5
12
14
12
12

9.5

12
12
12
12
12
12

Dark | Light Rum

Diplomatico N° 1 Batch Kettle Rum Venezuela
Diplomatico N°2 Barbet Rum Venezuela
Goslings Black Bermuda

Goslings Old Rum Bermuda

Bunderberg Small Batch Australia

Old Mount Gay Barbados
Kirk & Sweeney Dominican
Rum Diary Australian
Ratu Dark Fiji

Spiced Rum

Ratu Signature Fiji
Ratu Spiced Fiji
Kraken U.S.A.
Sailor Jerrys Caribbean

25
25
10
25
10
25
14
11
11

11
11
10
10



Vodka

Bison Grass Poland 9
Grey Goose France 13
Ciroc France 12
Belvedere Poland 12
Ketel One Cucumber & Mint Holland 11
Ketel One Holland 11
Haku Japan 11
Absolut Sweden 10

flavours: citron, vanilla, mango, lime, peach, grapefruit, rasberri

Tequila & Mezcal

Jose Cuervo 9

Olmeca 9.5
Tromba 15
Avion Espresso 10
Don Julio 1942 30
Los Siete Misterios 35

Gran Patron Piedra 68




Mocktails & Soft Drinks

Shirley Temple, lemonade, ginger ale, lime juice & grenadine

Virgin Mary, tomato juice, worcester, tabasco, lemon juice 8
Cranberry & Lime, cranberry & lime juice, lemonade

Orange Spritz, monin orange syrup, fever tree mediterranean tonic

Virgin Majito, lime, mint, soda

O N O o

Virgin Pina Colada, lime & pineapple juice, monin coconut puree

Capi Yuzu soda, Pink Grapefruit soda, or Ginger Beer 5
Fever Tree Tonics

Mediterranean, Elderflower, Indian, Light Indian, Lemon 3.5
Coke & Coke Zero 4.5

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Schweppes Indian Tonic, Ginger Ale,

& Lemonade sml4 g 6
Lemon, Lime & Bitters sml4.5 lg 6.5
Juice Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple sml4 g 6
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We do functions & gift vouchers!

We are also able to tailor our beverage selection to suit your
requirements.

Platter and share options available for your event.

We are also able to cater for smaller groups. If you specify
your request, we’ll take care of the rest.

All of our menus utilise seasonal produce and as a result,
are subject to change.

Phone: (08) 9481 1020

Email: info@gramercybarandkitchen.com.au



